
Valparaiso University Women's Golf

Valparaiso Season Statistics (May 31, 2017)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career

Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg

Michelle Kleckner 24 1889 73 - 11 - 2 2 +7 78.71 87 7094 81.54

Erika Pfaender 20 1615 76 - 9 - 2 3 +9 80.75 78 6394 81.97

Kelly Voigt 22 1781 73 - 10 - - 2 +9 80.95 85 6906 81.25

Sibil Gill 23 1902 73 - 10 - - 2 +11 82.70 75 6196 82.61

Angie Kim 16 1355 76 - 7 - - - +13 84.69 78 6339 81.27

Sydney Shrum 16 1375 75 - 7 - - 1 +15 85.94 65 5581 85.86

Brianna Davy 8 689 81 - 4 - - - +15 86.13 63 5283 83.86

A.J. Selig 6 521 79 - 3 - - - +16 86.83 46 3907 84.93

Annie Gaugert 4 356 87 - 2 - - - +18 89.00 36 3063 85.08

Olivia McCormick 2 182 88 - 1 - - - +19 91.00 6 557 92.83

Alyssa Cameron 4 373 90 - 2 - - - +21 93.25 18 1688 93.78

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 27 8772 301 - 12 - 4 10 +38 324.89

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Golfweek Program Challenge Sept. 8-10, 2013 3 11 12 60 +119 971
SIUE DoubleTree Invitational Sept. 23-24, 2013 2 1 10 60 +63 639
Butler Fall Invitational Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 8 11 62 +125 685
The 2013 Preview Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 14 16 94 +95 671
MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial Oct. 14-15, 2013 3 14 17 102 +95 959
Dayton Fall Invitational Oct. 21-22, 2013 2 8 18 96 +84 644
Braun Intercollegiate Oct. 28-29, 2013 2 6 14 81 +36 604
LeTriomphe Collegiate Invitational Feb. 9-10, 2014 2 17 19 94 +95 671
Benbow Invitational Mar. 10-11, 2014 2 6 11 64 +96 672
IPFW Spring Invitational Apr 06-07, 2014 2 9 12 66 +66 642
Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 2 6 34 +81 657
Horizon League Championship Apr. 25-27, 2014 3 4 7 35 +81 957



Valparaiso University Women's Golf
Valparaiso Low Round Scores Summary (May 31, 2017)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 301 (+17) - Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (1st round)
 303 (+19) - Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (2nd round)
 307 (+23) - Golfweek Program Challenge, Sept. 8-10, 2013 (2nd round)
 311 (+23) - IPFW Spring Invitational, Apr 06-07, 2014 (1st round)
 318 (+26) - Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (1st round)
 315 (+27) - SIUE DoubleTree Invitational, Sept. 23-24, 2013 (2nd round)
 319 (+27) - Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (3rd round)
 316 (+28) - MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial, Oct. 14-15, 2013 (1st round)
 320 (+28) - Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (2nd round)
 321 (+33) - MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial, Oct. 14-15, 2013 (2nd round)

Player low rounds (best 50)
  73 (+1) - Michelle Kleckner, MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial, Oct. 14-15, 2013 (1st round)
  73 (+2) - Kelly Voigt, Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (1st round)
  73 (+2) - Sibil Gill, Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (1st round)
  74 (+2) - Michelle Kleckner, IPFW Spring Invitational, Apr 06-07, 2014 (1st round)
  74 (+3) - Michelle Kleckner, Golfweek Program Challenge, Sept. 8-10, 2013 (2nd round)
  74 (+3) - Michelle Kleckner, Golfweek Program Challenge, Sept. 8-10, 2013 (3rd round)
  74 (+3) - Michelle Kleckner, Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (2nd round)
  76 (+3) - Michelle Kleckner, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (2nd round)
  75 (+4) - Sibil Gill, Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (2nd round)
  76 (+4) - Erika Pfaender, SIUE DoubleTree Invitational, Sept. 23-24, 2013 (1st round)
  76 (+4) - Angie Kim, SIUE DoubleTree Invitational, Sept. 23-24, 2013 (2nd round)
  76 (+4) - Michelle Kleckner, SIUE DoubleTree Invitational, Sept. 23-24, 2013 (2nd round)
  76 (+4) - Erika Pfaender, Benbow Invitational, Mar. 10-11, 2014 (2nd round)
  76 (+4) - Erika Pfaender, IPFW Spring Invitational, Apr 06-07, 2014 (1st round)
  76 (+4) - Kelly Voigt, IPFW Spring Invitational, Apr 06-07, 2014 (1st round)
  76 (+4) - Kelly Voigt, IPFW Spring Invitational, Apr 06-07, 2014 (2nd round)
  75 (+5) - Sydney Shrum, Butler Fall Invitational, Oct. 7-8, 2013 (2nd round)
  76 (+5) - Sibil Gill, Golfweek Program Challenge, Sept. 8-10, 2013 (2nd round)
  76 (+5) - Michelle Kleckner, Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (1st round)
  76 (+5) - Erika Pfaender, Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (2nd round)
  77 (+5) - Erika Pfaender, IPFW Spring Invitational, Apr 06-07, 2014 (2nd round)
  77 (+5) - Erika Pfaender, Crusader/Jaguar Challenge, Apr. 12-13, 2014 (2nd round)
  77 (+5) - Michelle Kleckner, Crusader/Jaguar Challenge, Apr. 12-13, 2014 (2nd round)
  78 (+5) - Angie Kim, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (1st round)
  77 (+6) - Michelle Kleckner, Golfweek Program Challenge, Sept. 8-10, 2013 (1st round)
  77 (+6) - Kelly Voigt, Golfweek Program Challenge, Sept. 8-10, 2013 (2nd round)
  78 (+6) - Kelly Voigt, MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial, Oct. 14-15, 2013 (1st round)
  78 (+6) - Michelle Kleckner, MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial, Oct. 14-15, 2013 (2nd round)
  78 (+6) - Erika Pfaender, Crusader/Jaguar Challenge, Apr. 12-13, 2014 (1st round)
  79 (+6) - Michelle Kleckner, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (1st round)
  79 (+6) - Sibil Gill, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (2nd round)
  79 (+6) - Michelle Kleckner, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (3rd round)
  79 (+6) - Sibil Gill, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (3rd round)
  77 (+7) - Michelle Kleckner, Dayton Fall Invitational, Oct. 21-22, 2013 (2nd round)
  78 (+7) - Sydney Shrum, Braun Intercollegiate, Oct. 28-29, 2013 (2nd round)
  79 (+7) - Kelly Voigt, The 2013 Preview, Oct. 7-8, 2013 (1st round)
  79 (+7) - Sibil Gill, MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial, Oct. 14-15, 2013 (2nd round)
  79 (+7) - Kelly Voigt, MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial, Oct. 14-15, 2013 (3rd round)
  80 (+7) - Sibil Gill, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (1st round)
  80 (+7) - Erika Pfaender, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (2nd round)
  80 (+7) - Erika Pfaender, Horizon League Championship, Apr. 25-27, 2014 (3rd round)
 +8 - 10 times



Valparaiso University Women's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 31, 2017)

Sept. 8-10, 2013 -- Golfweek Program Challenge

Caledonia Golf & Fish Club -- Pawley's Island, S.C.

Par 71, 6038 yards -- 12 teams, 60 players

Valparaiso 323 307 341 971 +119 11th

Michelle Kleckner 77 74 74 225 +12 t-21st

Angie Kim 88 80 79 247 +34 50th

Sibil Gill 82 76 91 249 +36 51st

Sydney Shrum 83 86 97 266 +53 56th

Kelly Voigt 81 77 wd

Sept. 23-24, 2013 -- SIUE DoubleTree Invitational

Sunset Hills C.C. -- Edwardsville, Ill.

Par 72, 6230 yards -- 10 teams, 60 players

Valparaiso 324 315 639 +63 1st

Michelle Kleckner 81 76 157 +13 t-3rd

Erika Pfaender 76 82 158 +14 5th

Angie Kim 87 76 163 +19 t-14th

Sibil Gill 82 83 165 +21 t-17th

Brianna Davy 85 81 166 +22 t-19th

Oct. 7-8, 2013 -- Butler Fall Invitational

Highland C.C. -- Indianapolis, Ind.

Par 70, 6094 yards -- 11 teams, 62 players

Valparaiso 351 334 685 +125 t-8th

Sydney Shrum 79 75 154 +14 t-6th

Annie Gaugert 89 87 176 +36 t-44th

Brianna Davy 93 84 177 +37 t-47th

A.J. Selig 90 88 178 +38 50th

Oct. 7-8, 2013 -- The 2013 Preview

The Hawthorns G.C. -- Fishers, Ind.

Par 72, 6127 yards -- 16 teams, 94 players

Valparaiso 335 336 671 +95 14th

Michelle Kleckner 81 80 161 +17 t-28th

Kelly Voigt 79 86 165 +21 t-43rd

Erika Pfaender 87 86 173 +29 t-67th

Sibil Gill 94 84 178 +34 t-81st

Angie Kim 88 94 182 +38 t-87th

Oct. 14-15, 2013 -- MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial

Rivercut G.C. -- Springfield, Mo.

Par 72, 6081 yards -- 17 teams, 102 players

Valparaiso 316 321 322 959 +95 14th

Michelle Kleckner 73 78 81 232 +16 t-21st

Kelly Voigt 78 80 79 237 +21 t-41st

Sibil Gill 80 79 84 243 +27 t-60th

Erika Pfaender 85 84 82 251 +35 t-81st

Sydney Shrum 85 94 80 259 +43 t-93rd

Oct. 21-22, 2013 -- Dayton Fall Invitational

NCR -- Dayton, Ohio

Par 70, 5869 yards -- 18 teams, 96 players

Valparaiso 329 315 644 +84 8th

Michelle Kleckner 79 77 156 +16 t-15th

Sibil Gill 82 79 161 +21 34th

A.J. Selig 83 79 162 +22 t-35th

Kelly Voigt 85 80 165 +25 t-54th

Angie Kim 86 80 166 +26 t-57th



Valparaiso University Women's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (May 31, 2017)

Oct. 28-29, 2013 -- Braun Intercollegiate

Quail Crossing G.C. -- Boonville, Ind.

Par 71, 6012 yards -- 14 teams, 81 players

Valparaiso 301 303 604 +36 t-6th

Sibil Gill 73 75 148 +6 t-8th

Michelle Kleckner 76 74 150 +8 t-17th

Kelly Voigt 73 82 155 +13 t-41st

Erika Pfaender 80 76 156 +14 t-47th

Sydney Shrum 79 78 157 +15 51st

Feb. 9-10, 2014 -- LeTriomphe Collegiate Invitational

LeTriomphe G.C. -- Broussard, La.

Par 72, 6226 yards -- 19 teams, 94 players

Valparaiso 337 334 671 +95 17th

Erika Pfaender 80 81 161 +17 t-47th

Michelle Kleckner 84 83 167 +23 t-68th

Sibil Gill 90 82 172 +28 t-81st

Kelly Voigt 85 88 173 +29 84th

Sydney Shrum 88 92 180 +36 92nd

Mar. 10-11, 2014 -- Benbow Invitational

Jacksonville G.C. -- Jacksonville, Fl.a

Par 72, 6022 yards -- 11 teams, 64 players

Valparaiso 345 327 672 +96 6th

Michelle Kleckner 83 81 164 +20 t-11th

Erika Pfaender 89 76 165 +21 14th

Kelly Voigt 84 82 166 +22 t-15th

Angie Kim# 86 88 174 +30 33rd

Sibil Gill 92 88 180 +36 t-45th

Sydney Shrum 89 92 181 +37 47th

Apr 06-07, 2014 -- IPFW Spring Invitational

Chestnut Hills Golf Club -- Fort Wayne, Ind.

Par 72, 6100 yards -- 12 teams, 66 players

Valparaiso 311 331 642 +66 9th

Kelly Voigt 76 76 152 +8 t-6th

Erika Pfaender 76 77 153 +9 t-9th

Brianna Davy 85 88 173 +29 t-58th

Alyssa Cameron 93 90 183 +39 64th

Michelle Kleckner 74 dq

Apr. 12-13, 2014 -- Crusader/Jaguar Challenge

The Course at Aberdeen -- Valparaiso, Ind.

Par 72, 6009 yards -- 6 teams, 34 players

Valparaiso 335 322 657 +81 2nd

Erika Pfaender 78 77 155 +11 3rd

Kelly Voigt 80 83 163 +19 7th

Sibil Gill 84 84 168 +24 t-11th

Angie Kim 88 81 169 +25 t-13th

Michelle Kleckner 92 77 169 +25 t-13th

Brianna Davy 88 85 173 +29 19th

Sydney Shrum 89 89 178 +34 24th

Annie Gaugert 90 90 180 +36 26th

A.J. Selig 92 89 181 +37 t-27th

Olivia McCormick 88 94 182 +38 29th

Alyssa Cameron# 98 92 190 +46 32nd

Apr. 25-27, 2014 -- Horizon League Championship

Mission Inn Resort & Club -- Howey in the Hills, Fla.

Par 73, 5975 yards -- 7 teams, 35 players

Valparaiso 318 320 319 957 +81 4th

Michelle Kleckner 79 76 79 234 +15 t-4th

Sibil Gill 80 79 79 238 +19 t-10th

Erika Pfaender 83 80 80 243 +24 t-15th

Kelly Voigt 81 85 81 247 +28 22nd

Angie Kim 78 87 89 254 +35 29th



Valparaiso University Women's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 31, 2017)

Alyssa Cameron

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

IPFW Spring Invitational Apr 06-07, 2014 2 93-90=183 +39 64th/66

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 98-92=190 +46 32nd/34

SEASON TOTALS 4 373 Avg. 93.25 +21 -

Brianna Davy

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

SIUE DoubleTree Invitational Sept. 23-24, 2013 2 85-81=166 +22 t 19th/60

Butler Fall Invitational Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 93-84=177 +37 t 47th/62

IPFW Spring Invitational Apr 06-07, 2014 2 85-88=173 +29 t 58th/66

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 88-85=173 +29 19th/34

SEASON TOTALS 8 689 Avg. 86.13 +15 -

Annie Gaugert

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Butler Fall Invitational Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 89-87=176 +36 t 44th/62

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 90-90=180 +36 26th/34

SEASON TOTALS 4 356 Avg. 89.00 +18 -

Sibil Gill

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Golfweek Program Challenge Sept. 8-10, 2013 3 82-76-91=249 +36 51st/60

SIUE DoubleTree Invitational Sept. 23-24, 2013 2 82-83=165 +21 t 17th/60

The 2013 Preview Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 94-84=178 +34 t 81st/94

MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial Oct. 14-15, 2013 3 80-79-84=243 +27 t 60th/102

Dayton Fall Invitational Oct. 21-22, 2013 2 82-79=161 +21 34th/96

Braun Intercollegiate Oct. 28-29, 2013 2 73-75=148 +6 t 8th/81

LeTriomphe Collegiate Invitational Feb. 9-10, 2014 2 90-82=172 +28 t 81st/94

Benbow Invitational Mar. 10-11, 2014 2 92-88=180 +36 t 45th/64

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 84-84=168 +24 t 11th/34

Horizon League Championship Apr. 25-27, 2014 3 80-79-79=238 +19 t 10th/35

SEASON TOTALS 23 1902 Avg. 82.70 +11 -

Angie Kim

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Golfweek Program Challenge Sept. 8-10, 2013 3 88-80-79=247 +34 50th/60

SIUE DoubleTree Invitational Sept. 23-24, 2013 2 87-76=163 +19 t 14th/60

The 2013 Preview Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 88-94=182 +38 t 87th/94

Dayton Fall Invitational Oct. 21-22, 2013 2 86-80=166 +26 t 57th/96

Benbow Invitational Mar. 10-11, 2014 2 86-88=174 +30 33rd/64

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 88-81=169 +25 t 13th/34

Horizon League Championship Apr. 25-27, 2014 3 78-87-89=254 +35 29th/35

SEASON TOTALS 16 1355 Avg. 84.69 +13 -



Valparaiso University Women's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 31, 2017)

Michelle Kleckner

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Golfweek Program Challenge Sept. 8-10, 2013 3 77-74-74=225 +12 t 21st/60

SIUE DoubleTree Invitational Sept. 23-24, 2013 2 81-76=157 +13 t 3rd/60

The 2013 Preview Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 81-80=161 +17 t 28th/94

MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial Oct. 14-15, 2013 3 73-78-81=232 +16 t 21st/102

Dayton Fall Invitational Oct. 21-22, 2013 2 79-77=156 +16 t 15th/96

Braun Intercollegiate Oct. 28-29, 2013 2 76-74=150 +8 t 17th/81

LeTriomphe Collegiate Invitational Feb. 9-10, 2014 2 84-83=167 +23 t 68th/94

Benbow Invitational Mar. 10-11, 2014 2 83-81=164 +20 t 11th/64

IPFW Spring Invitational Apr 06-07, 2014 2 74--3=74 +2

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 92-77=169 +25 t 13th/34

Horizon League Championship Apr. 25-27, 2014 3 79-76-79=234 +15 t 4th/35

SEASON TOTALS 24 1889 Avg. 78.71 +7 -

Olivia McCormick

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 88-94=182 +38 29th/34

SEASON TOTALS 2 182 Avg. 91.00 +19 -

Erika Pfaender

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

SIUE DoubleTree Invitational Sept. 23-24, 2013 2 76-82=158 +14 5th/60

The 2013 Preview Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 87-86=173 +29 t 67th/94

MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial Oct. 14-15, 2013 3 85-84-82=251 +35 t 81st/102

Braun Intercollegiate Oct. 28-29, 2013 2 80-76=156 +14 t 47th/81

LeTriomphe Collegiate Invitational Feb. 9-10, 2014 2 80-81=161 +17 t 47th/94

Benbow Invitational Mar. 10-11, 2014 2 89-76=165 +21 14th/64

IPFW Spring Invitational Apr 06-07, 2014 2 76-77=153 +9 t 9th/66

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 78-77=155 +11 3rd/34

Horizon League Championship Apr. 25-27, 2014 3 83-80-80=243 +24 t 15th/35

SEASON TOTALS 20 1615 Avg. 80.75 +9 -

A.J. Selig

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Butler Fall Invitational Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 90-88=178 +38 50th/62

Dayton Fall Invitational Oct. 21-22, 2013 2 83-79=162 +22 t 35th/96

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 92-89=181 +37 t 27th/34

SEASON TOTALS 6 521 Avg. 86.83 +16 -

Sydney Shrum

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Golfweek Program Challenge Sept. 8-10, 2013 3 83-86-97=266 +53 56th/60

Butler Fall Invitational Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 79-75=154 +14 t 6th/62

MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial Oct. 14-15, 2013 3 85-94-80=259 +43 t 93rd/102

Braun Intercollegiate Oct. 28-29, 2013 2 79-78=157 +15 51st/81

LeTriomphe Collegiate Invitational Feb. 9-10, 2014 2 88-92=180 +36 92nd/94

Benbow Invitational Mar. 10-11, 2014 2 89-92=181 +37 47th/64

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 89-89=178 +34 24th/34

SEASON TOTALS 16 1375 Avg. 85.94 +15 -



Valparaiso University Women's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (May 31, 2017)

Kelly Voigt

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Golfweek Program Challenge Sept. 8-10, 2013 3 81-77--4=158 +16

The 2013 Preview Oct. 7-8, 2013 2 79-86=165 +21 t 43rd/94

MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial Oct. 14-15, 2013 3 78-80-79=237 +21 t 41st/102

Dayton Fall Invitational Oct. 21-22, 2013 2 85-80=165 +25 t 54th/96

Braun Intercollegiate Oct. 28-29, 2013 2 73-82=155 +13 t 41st/81

LeTriomphe Collegiate Invitational Feb. 9-10, 2014 2 85-88=173 +29 84th/94

Benbow Invitational Mar. 10-11, 2014 2 84-82=166 +22 t 15th/64

IPFW Spring Invitational Apr 06-07, 2014 2 76-76=152 +8 t 6th/66

Crusader/Jaguar Challenge Apr. 12-13, 2014 2 80-83=163 +19 7th/34

Horizon League Championship Apr. 25-27, 2014 3 81-85-81=247 +28 22nd/35

SEASON TOTALS 22 1781 Avg. 80.95 +9 -
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